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2127 Ten Ten Rd, Apex 1-27539-8134, United States
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The menu of Big Sergio's Pizza from Apex includes 108 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $11.8. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks Main Course
BOTTLED WATER $1.5 LAMB GYRO $9.4
Sushi Rolls Al Forno*
VEGGIE ROLL $9.9 BAKED ZITI $16.5
Dipping Sauce Appetizers
ITALIAN DRESSING $0.8 BONESLESS WINGS $11.0
Meat Dishes Gyros
MEATBALLS CHICKEN GYRO $9.4
Side Dishes Kids Menu
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6PC) $8.2 CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES $38.8
Starters & Salads Inside Out Sushi
FRENCH FRIES $3.6 GRILLED CHICKEN ROLL $10.2
Chicken Dishes Dips & Dressings
BBQ CHICKEN CAESAR DRESSING $0.6
Drinks Bread
2 LITER COKE $4.4 GARLIC BREAD
Fingerfood Breadsticks And
CHEESE ROLL $9.9 Mozzarella Sticks

CHEESY BREADSTICKS $13.2
Tapas
EGGPLANT TAPAS Calzones And Stromboli

. Rolls

Saucen & Dlps CHICKEN PARMESAN ROLL $10.2

GARLIC SAUCE $0.8
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Vegetarian Subs 18&Quot; Pizzas
ITALIAN SUB $9.6 18" GARLIC KNOT PIZZA $27.7
Extra Sauce Calzones, Garlic Knots &
GREEK DRESSING $0.6 Rolls
PEPPERONI ROLL $10.2
Giant Specials
18" MEAT LOVERS $31.1 House Dressings
BALSAMIC DRESSING $0.6
Most Popular
18" MARGHERITA PIZZA $28.8 18&Quot; Pizza
18" DELUXE $32.3
Calzones And Rolls
TRADITIONAL CALZONE $9.9 Subs &Amp; GerS
CHICKEN EVERYTHING SUB $9.4
Overstuffed Sub Station
STEAK CHEESE PHILLY SUB $9.6 Restaurant Category
ITALIAN
16" X-Large Pizzas
16 CHEESE PIZZA *Specialty Pizza /
18&Quot; Pizza
Carry Out 18" CHICKEN ALFREDO $28.8

20 OZ. DIET COKE

Traditional Stromboli
Rolls, Calzones And

) TRADITIONAL STROMBOLI $10.2
Pinwheels
BUFFALO CHICKEN ROLL $10.2 Uncategorized
. 18" BUFFALO CHICKEN $30.0
Baked Delights
BLACK WHITE COOKIE $2.7 Sandwiches
. CHICKEN PHILLY SUB $9.6
Fried Potatoes TURKEY CHEESE $8.8

CHEESE FRIES $4.4
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Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
GRILLED CHICKEN

Subs

PARMESAN SUB
HAM CHEESE SUB

Soups And Salads
LG GREEK SALAD
LG HOUSE SALAD

18" Pizza

18" HAWAIIAN PIZZA
18" VEGGIE PIZZA

Pasta Dinners

CHICKEN ALFREDO WITH
SPINACH AND BROCCOLI

PASTA WITH OLIVE OIL, GARLIC,
SPINACH AND BROCCOLI

Hot And Cold Subs

VEGGIE SUB
BUFFALO CHICKEN SUB

Pizza

18" CHEESE PIZZA
18" CLASSIC PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA

Dessert

CANNOLI
CHEESECAKE

$13.2

$7.8
$8.8

$8.8
$8.3

$28.8
$28.8

$16.5

$14.3

$8.8
$9.6

$20.7
$31.1

$4.7
$4.7

ZEPPOLIS

Calzone
CHEESE CALZONE
SM GREEK SALAD
CALZONE

Beverages
20 OZ COKE
CAN COKE

CAN DIET COKE

Popular Items

| SM HOUSE SALAD

" i528¢8 PARMESAN DINNER
&) ."‘_;' 14 CHEESE PIZZA

Entrées

GARLIC ROLLS
GARLIC BREAD
JALAPENO POPPERS
CHEESE STICKS

Pasta

HOMEMADE LASAGNA
PENNE A LA VODKA
CHICKEN ALFREDO
ZITI

PASTA ALFREDO
PENNE

$5.0

$9.9
$6.1

$2.0
$1.1
$1.1

$5.5
$15.4

$0.9
$4.1
$10.2

$15.4
$16.5
$15.4
$12.6
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Sauces

RANCH $0.6
MARINARA SAUCE $0.6
HONEY MUSTARD $0.6
MAYONNAISE $0.6
KETCHUP $0.6
BBQ

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SPAGHETTI $12.6
PIZZA

CHICKEN

BREAD

PASTA

SALAD

Ingredients Used
TOMATOES
MOZZARELLA
CHICKEN BREAST

CHEESE
GARLIC
BROCCOLI
SPINACH

Salads

. SM ANTIPASTO SALAD $6.1
w SM GARDEN SALAD $6.1

SM CAESAR SALAD $5.5
LG ANTIPASTO SALAD $8.8

LG CAESAR SALAD $8.3
LG GARDEN SALAD $8.8

CHEF SALAD

$8.8
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BLUE CHEESE SALAD $0.6 GARDEN SALAD

Big Sergio's Pizza

2127 Ten Ten Rd, Apex [-27539- Opening Hours:

8134, United States Monday 10:30-20:05
Tuesday 10:30-20:05
Wednesday 10:30-20:05
Thursday 10:30-20:05
Friday 10:30-20:05
Saturday 10:30-20:05
Sunday 11:30-20:05

Made with Menu
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